Date

Time

4/2/2019
04:19 PM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

March City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Fort

Total

1,719
6,466
843
468
779
2,461
390
175
930
3,941
439
236
145
1,397
1,146
840
705
637
661
742
862
775
1,728
9,496

9.689
2,301
1,591
611
4,366
885
691
228
5.254
1.383
873
304
208
1,492
1,049
892
773
709
899
1,100
1.322
1.410
4,542

Pierce
Dems Reps
618 577
5,531 142
387 90
264 41
242 282
2,013 76
168 47
86 19
370 294
3,473 61
213 41
161 17
74 13
815 87
744 88
566 61
486 45
452 59
486 64
549 85
656 106
618 73
1,426 182
6,800 850
2,816 4,234
1.853 62
784 202
224 122
1,068 2,002
671 30
322 96
82 47
1,733 2,205
1.159 30
446 101
123 63
73 46
600 291
458 187
418 162
363 165
302 172
399 259
418 403
513 487
534 541
1,670 1,952

Page

NPA

506
777
360
157
248
363
171
68
256
400
183
54
57
482
308
205
168
124
111
106
96
81
118
1,800

2,520
379
598
259

1,238
181
268

95

1,255
190
324
116

89
579
388
302
239
228
235
266
308
320
890

Other
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St.Lucie County, FL



GERTRUDE WALKER

Date 4/2/2019 Supervisor of Elections St.Lucie County, FL
Time  04:19 PM March City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Fort
Pierce
Ward Total Dems Reps NPA Other
#¥TOTAL** 14,192 5,677 4,620 3,756 139 0 0
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